
Pricing valid between 01/04/24 - 30/04/24

APRIL OFFERS

Contact details below – to place orders or request further information
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal) | T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

1.7 Litre Jug Kettle
IG7251

ONLY £15.99

2 Slice Toaster
IG3202

ONLY £14.99

MULTISWEEP 20L Manual Sweeper
EWPSM020

ONLY £59.99

• Variable electric browning control
• Blue illumination on controls
• Slide out crumb tray for easy cleaning
• High lift facility
• Reheat, defrost and cancel

• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use on: 
Decking, Patios, Artificial Grass, Play Areas, 
Garages, Warehouses & Driveways

• 20L debris container
• Manual push operation  

- no need for a power source
• Easy grip ergonomic handle  

with adjustable height
• Lightweight and manoeuvrable  

with carry handle
• Foldable handle for easy storage
• Accessories: 2x soft brushes for finer debris 

and 2x firm brushes for larger debris

• 3kW rapid boil
• Max capacity 1.7 litre
• 360° Cordless base
• External water level window
• Removable, washable filter


